Strawberry Tour 2017 Endergebnisse

Gruppe E

Rang Name
1 Tritscher Hans (-33,0)

2 Guttmann Andreas (-31,5)
3 Wolfrum Lamoon (-36)

4 Erhart Georg (-28,5)

5 Wanner Andreas (-29,6)

6 Korenjak Werner (-32,5)

7 Sauer Daniel (-35,0)

8 Neuer Gernot (-31,5)

9 Sackl-Wilfinger Claudia (-28,5)
10 Mayer Michael (-28,5)

11  Sackl Herbert (-28,2)

12 Magyar Bence (-28,5)

13 Geyer Ulrike (-32,0)

14 Bartak Herbert (-30,8)

15 Rathkolb Claudia (-36)

16  Ubellacker Bernhard (-33,4)
17 Nosch Wolfgang (-35,5)

18 Dinzenhofer Georg (-35,5)
19 Schmalzbauer Josef (-32,5)
20 Herbst Simone (-34,0)

21 Tesar Franz (-29,5)

22  Holzer Christian (-32,0)

23 Kallin Raute (-28,5)

24  Pfeiffer Gunter (-30,9)

25 Klinkoff Pierre (-28,6)

26 Luttenberger Otmar (-30,9)
27  Steinwidder Claudia (-34,5)
28 Krizek David (-28,5)

29 Gschwendtner Mario (-30,5)
30 Millichip Mark (-34,0)

31 Lente Ralf (-28,5)

32 Lackner Ernst (-34,5)

33 Sapinski Lisa (-31,0)

34 Bakija Nedzad (-28,5)

35 Kastner Claudia (-29,0)

36 Obkircher Leo (-32,5)

37 Schlager Herbert (-29,5)

38 Grubbauer Karl (-34,0)

39 Schaufler Maximilian (-33,0)
40 Massenhauser Martin (-28,5)
41 Davies Peter (-36)

42 MauB Elke (-36)

43 Kisler Dagmar (-31,4)

44  Schmid Eva (-35,8)

45  Zeissmann Christian (-29,2)
46 Baumgartner Johanna (-30,9)
47  Wallner Edith (-32,5)

48 Zwickler Glnter (-35,5)

Golfclub
Golf Club Murtal

REITERS GOLF & COUNTRY CLUB Bad Tatzmani

Golfclub Graz Andritz St. Gotthard
GC GolfRange Wien-Tuttendorfl
Golfclub Marco Polo Vienna

GC MOOSBURG PORTSCHACH
Golfanlage Patting - Hochriesblick

Golfclub Anthal-Waginger See e.V.

Golfclub Liebenau

Golfclub Grazer MurAuen (Mur9)
Golfclub Liebenau

Golfclub Leopoldsdorf

GC GolfRange Wien-Achau

GC GolfRange Wien-Achau
Golfclub 2000

GC Maria Taferl Wachau

GC Schloss Feistritz - Greencard
Golfanlage Patting - Hochriesblick
Golf Club am Eixendorfer See
Golfclub Salzburg

Golf Club Enzesfeld

Golfclub 2000

Golfclub Frihling

Golf Club Murtal

Golf & Country Club Brunn
Golfclub Graz-Puntigam

Golfclub Graz Andritz St. Gotthard
GC Linz - St. Florian

GC Kitzbliheler Alpen Westendorf
GC Walchsee-Moarhof

Bad Gleichenberg

Golf und Country Club Trofaiach
GC Dolomitengolf Osttirol

Golf Club Am Habsberg e.V.
Golfclub Graz Andritz St. Gotthard
Golfclub Drautal/Berg

Olympia Golfclub Igls

Golfpark Metzenhof

GC St.Lorenzen

Golfclub Gauboden e.V.

Golfclub Guntramsdorf

GC Windischgarsten Pyhrn-Priel
GC St. Polten

GC St.Lorenzen

Golfclub R6mergolf

GC Klagenfurt-Seltenheim
Golfclub 2000

Golfclub Salzburg
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Boh-Pfeiffer Danica (-33,2)
Wieser Frauke (-33,3)
Keineder Martin (-32,5)
Schradenecker Christian (-35,0)
Rinder Christian (-30,0)
Maute Susanne (-35,0)
Wipfler Gerlinde (-32,5)
Fl6rl Harald (-29,7)

Feiner Stefanie (-36)
Wagner Andreas (-35,9)
Jobstl Karin (-31,0)

Hutter Michael (-30,8)
Popper Franz (-31,1)

Koch Boris (-35,5)

Becker Alexander (-33,1)
Fischer Ruth (-32,7)
Patzschke Elisabeth (-35,0)
Grathwohl Markus (-31,0)
Plesa Peter (-35,0)
Stulecker Sonja (-36)

Kern Walter (-33,0)
Pichler Wilfried (-31,1)
Spanner Christopher (-31,5)
Zuschnig Barbara (-35,5)
Stangl Gunter (-30,7)
Steiner Helmut (-28,5)
Platajs Karin (-34,0)

Lickl Helmut (-28,8)
Walsberger Elfriede (-28,7)
Ahner Claudia (-30,1)
WeiB Julia-Virginia (-29,0)
Krenn Marianne (-29,0)
Gronau Silvia (-28,4)
Schlager Edith (-35,0)
Drumlic Michaela (-28,8)
Apollonio Sylvia (-32,5)
Brunner-Falinski Ursula (-30,6)
Henning Kurt (-33,8)
Kristoph Christine (-34,0)
Monghy Maximilian (-28,1)
Flutka Roman (-28,1)
Euringer Brigitte (-33,5)
Purth Werner (-29,1)
Klampfer Simon (-29,4)
Neuer Christine (-33,5)
Keck Viola (-32,1)
Wilfinger Edeltraud (-35,4)
Kornusova Albina (-35,5)
Konig Steffen (-35,5)
Weber Felix (-28,3)
Zaharia Adrian (-32,5)
Klammer Gernot (-34,0)

Golf Club Murtal

GC Lungau

Golf Club Enzesfeld

Golfclub Graz-Puntigam

Golfclub Laab im Walde
Golfanlage Patting - Hochriesblick
Golfclub Liebenau

Golf Eldorado - Bucklige Welt
Golfclub Landshut e.V.

Golfclub Veltlinerland Poysdorf
Golfclub Wolfsberg

GC Millstatter See

C&C Golfclub am Wienerberg

Golf Lounge e.V.

Golfanlage Patting - Hochriesblick
Golfanlage Patting - Hochriesblick
Golfclub Laab im Walde
Golfanlage Patting - Hochriesblick
GC GolfMaxX

GC Schloss Feistritz - Greencard
Golfclub Citygolf Vienna

Golfclub Drautal/Berg

Golfclub Graz-Puntigam
Jacques-Lemans Golfclub St. Veit-Lédngsee
GC GolfRange Wien-Schwechat
GC Lungau

Golfclub Anthal-Waginger See e.V.
GC Gut Murstatten

Golfclub Laab im Walde

Golfclub Ruhpolding e.V.

Golfclub Miinchen-Riem e.V.
Golfclub Graz Andritz St. Gotthard
Golfclub ADAMSTAL Franz Wittmann
Olympia Golfclub Igls

Grazer Golfclub Thalersee

GC St.Lorenzen

GC MOOSBURG PORTSCHACH
Golfclub Marco Polo Vienna

GC Klagenfurt-Seltenheim

GC GolfRange Wien-Schwechat
Golfclub Drautal/Berg

Golfclub Augsburg e.V.

Golfclub Veltlinerland Poysdorf
Golfclub 2000

Golfclub Anthal-Waginger See e.V.

Golfclub Hellengerst-Allgauer Voralpen e.V.

Linzer GC Luftenberg
Golfclub Drautal/Berg
Golfclub Minchen-Riem e.V.
Golfclub Laab im Walde

C&C Golfclub am Wienerberg
Golfclub 2000
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Mascher Agnes (-33,0)
Karner Rosemarie (-31,8)
Hesebeck Ulrike (-31,5)
Koller Ewald (-29,7)
Schwarcz Patrizia (-33,1)
Dworschak Hermann (-33,5)
Lachawitz Herbert (-30,5)
Auer Adolf (-29,8)

Glin Mehmet (-30,0)
Stadler Asta (-31,7)
Puschnik Dagmar (-34,0)
Stoéber Georg (-31,0)
ABbichler Jacqueline (-33,5)
Klammer Tanya (-36)
Maier Monika (-28,7)
Lakosche Wolfgang (-34,9)
Deutschmann Mark (-33,5)
Flechl Stefanie (-35,5)
Salzer Wolfgang (-28,7)
Zezulka Petra (-29,5)
Krebs Gerald (-29,3)

Figl Markus (-33,7)

Dreher Martin (-30,2)
Scholz Andreas (-29,0)
Radlinger Gunther (-34,0)
Falzeder Andreas (-35,3)
Lechner Erwin (-34,2)
Grathwohl Daniela (-31,5)
Steinmayr Sebastian (-35,0)
Sommer Volker (-33,5)
Kobale Walter (-29,9)
Obkircher Elke (-33,5)
Scheucher Klaus (-36)
Kriger Torsten (-31,0)
Neuweg Silvia (-31,5)
Rittweiler Wolfgang (-29,7)
Krabath Gottfried (-33,0)
Feiner Alexander (-32,5)
Stark Jutta (-29,9)

Platzer Herwig (-36)

Hartl Marion (-35,0)
Gregor Christian (-31,3)
Ponzer Brigitte (-31,4)
Rosner Andrea (-29,3)
Kirbisch Robert (-33,5)
Schmid Markus (-33,5)
Bonic Ivan (-33,0)

Glanzer Heidi (-32,4)
Dreyer Katja (-30,7)
Kotschnig Helmut (-36)
Schmiedeck Oskar (-31,6)
Rupp Patrick (-35,5)

Golfclub Drautal/Berg
GC Radstadt

Golf-Club Schloss Breitenburg e.V.

Golfclub Drautal/Berg

GC Dolomitengolf Osttirol
Golfclub Laab im Walde

Golf Eldorado - Bucklige Welt
Golfanlage Patting - Hochriesblick
GC Kitzbuheler Alpen Westendorf
Golfclub Friihling

GC St.Lorenzen

Golfclub Laab im Walde
Golfanlage Patting - Hochriesblick
Golfclub 2000

Golfclub Salzburg

GC Gut Murstatten

Golfanlage Gut Thailing GmbH & Co. KG

C&C Golfclub am Wienerberg
C&C Golfclub am Wienerberg
GC MOOSBURG PORTSCHACH
Golfclub Graz-Puntigam
Golfclub 2000

Golfclub Am Alten Fliess
Golfclub 2000

Golfclub 2000

GC Donau

Golfclub Hohenpahl

Golfanlage Patting - Hochriesblick
Golfclub Eschenried e.V.
Golfclub Grazer MurAuen (Mur9)
Old Lake Golf Club

GC Dolomitengolf Osttirol
OPEN.9 Golf Eichenried
Golfanlage Patting - Hochriesblick
Golf Club Kremstal

Golf & Countryclub Larchenhof
GC Millstatter See

Golfclub Landshut e.V.

Golf & Countryclub Larchenhof
GC Gut Murstatten

Bad Gleichenberg

Golfclub Neulengbach

Golfclub Drautal/Berg

GC Mieminger Plateau
Golfclub Rémergolf

Golfclub Liebenau

GC Maria Taferl Wachau
Golfclub Drautal/Berg

Golfclub Pleiskirchen e.V.

GC Klagenfurt-Seltenheim
Grazer Golfclub Thalersee

Golfclub Schloss Finkenstein
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Miller Walter (-29,6)

Eisen Gerhard (-29,9)
Schneeweiss Gabriele (-35,6)
Belli Mauro (-30,0)
Gradnitzer Andrea (-30,1)
Wolff Harald (-31,7)

Weiss Ulrike (-35,5)

Liebich Hildegard (-35,0)
Braun Susanne (-33,6)
Wolner Christine (-31,7)
Tragl Monika (-34,4)
Weniger Martin (-32,5)
Stang Christian (-33,9)
Mayer Karl-Heinz (-29,9)
Stockl Friedrich (-30,9)
Hauenstein Robert (-29,1)
Hasibeder Robert (-31,8)
Wogerbauer Johann (-33,7)
Adlgasser Franz (-32,5)
Stummvoll Florian (-28,6)
Dokupil Jérg (-31,9)
Groschacher Benjamin (-31,0)
Schachner Konrad (-28,4)
Hanl Lotte (-34,7)

Buchner Konstantin (-33,5)
Raffler Herta (-36)
Gatterer Rosalinde (-31,0)
Treptow Helga (-34,0)
Kantner Eleonora (-30,8)
Sereinig Jaqueline (-28,3)
Fuchs Monika (-32,0)
Hofmann-Wellenhof Irene (-28,5)
Anthofer Wolfgang (-30,5)
Strutzenberger Ewald (-30,2)
Zauner Helmut (-29,5)

Zadl Hubert (-30,3)

Friedl Barbara (-36)
Zangerle Margit (-30,1)
Rocco Massimo (-31,6)
Szilagyi Sarolta (-28,8)
Ressel Peter (-34,5)

Astl Bert (-34,5)

Mihlegger Peter (-29,0)
Dworschak Hermine (-35,5)
Ofenloch-Wendel Nicole (-34,0)
Jandrisevits Elvira (-32,2)
Gerhartinger Heide (-31,2)
Kreidl Brigitte (-36)
Esberger Michaela (-35,0)
Reitinger Nicole (-32,5)
Lachawitz Anna (-36)
Weisseneder Rudolf (-36)

GC Moosburg Pértschach

Golfclub Drautal/Berg

Golfclub Drautal/Berg

Gc Lipica

Golfclub Schloss Finkenstein
Golfclub Graz Andritz St. Gotthard
GC GolfMaxX

Golfclub Sonnberg Kobernausserwald
Golfclub Laab im Walde

Golfclub Ausseerland

GC Neusiedlersee - Donnerskirchen
Golfclub SWARCO Amstetten-Ferschnitz
Golfclub Gut Mentzelsfelde e.V.
Golfclub Drautal/Berg

Golfclub Traunsee

Golfclub 2000

Olympia Golfclub Igls

Golfclub Drautal/Berg

Golfclub Drautal/Berg

Golfclub Frihling

Golfclub am alten Fliess

GC Nassfeld Golf

Golfclub Bonn-Godesberg in Wachtberg e.V.

Golfclub Drautal/Berg

Golf Club Berchtesgadener Land e.V.
Golfclub 2000

GC Dolomitengolf Osttirol
Golfplatz Stenz

GC GolfRange Wien-Tuttendorfl
GC MOOSBURG PORTSCHACH
GC GolfRange Wien-Achau
Murhof

Golfclub Liebenau

Golfclub Herzog Tassilo

Golfclub Marco Polo Vienna

GC Schloss Feistritz - Greencard
GC Gut Murstatten

Kaiserwinkl Golf Késsen

Golf Club La Faul

Golfclub Marco Polo Vienna

GC GolfRange Wien-Schwechat
Golfanlage Patting - Hochriesblick
GC Windischgarsten Pyhrn-Priel
Golfclub Laab im Walde

Golfpark Miinchen, Aschheim
Golfclub Frihling

Golfclub Drautal/Berg

GC Windischgarsten Pyhrn-Priel
Golfclub Lengenfeld

Golfanlage Patting - Hochriesblick
Golf Eldorado - Bucklige Welt
Golfclub Guntramsdorf
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Hilzensauer Herbert (-29,5)
Engin-Deniz Helga (-28,3)
Gosch Bettina (-36)

Ruf Sabine (-31,5)
Harlacher Karin (-32,3)
Bleyer Adam (-32,4)
Burtscher Pia (-29,9)
Béhmer Daniela (-33,5)
Aplass Christian (-28,8)
Zagler Brigitte (-29,8)
Hejda Klaus (-32,7)

Castellanos A. Jose R. (-30,5)

Trummer Alois (-31,2)
Schneider Susanne (-35,0)
Brandl Monika (-28,4)

Selan J6rg (-29,6)

Karlovits Hubert (-36)

Kreil Ursula (-28,3)

Dillinger Max (-28,4)
Gussenbauer Helmke (-30,1)

Gunolt - Huber Katharina (-36)

Fetter Christa (-32,8)

Grull Wolfgang (-29,5)
Oswald Manfred (-34,0)
Rdsch Michael (-31,0)
Halbmayr Wolfgang (-29,2)
Kliemann Petra (-28,9)
Wolf Erich (-29,6)
Praxenthaler Andrea (-31,5)
Rath Petra (-28,3)
Nischelbitzer Horst (-36)
Ringer Klaus (-30,2)
Dietrich Walter (-33,7)
Adam Susanne (-31,2)
Stumpacher Helmut (-31,0)
Meinhart Petra (-31,5)
Kelle Anita (-28,1)

Lechner Peter (-32,4)
Becker Martin (-32,0)
Kénig Johannes (-30,0)
Huhn Gerald (-30,5)
Tschackert Martina (-29,1)
Heiss Kornelia (-29,8)
Hoppichler Verena (-32,5)
Stockinger Alexander (-36)
Fecht Lisa (-29,0)

Wolff Stefan (-30,5)
Kerscher Anita (-31,5)
Kormann Peter (-35,0)
Meixner Alois (-29,5)
Weiss Wolfgang (-33,0)
Wolff Beate (-31,7)

Golfclub Rémergolf

GC GolfRange Wien-Tuttendorfl
Attersee GolfClub Weyregg
Golfclub Schloss Finkenstein
Golfclub Drautal/Berg

GC Millstatter See

GC Drachenwand St. Lorenz
GC Schloss Feistritz - Greencard
Golf Eldorado - Bucklige Welt
GC Windischgarsten Pyhrn-Priel
Golfclub Laab im Walde

Fair-Way Golf- und Sportclub Paderborn e.V.

Golfclub Liebenau

C&C Golfclub am Wienerberg
DIAMOND COUNTRY CLUB

GC St. Polten

Golfclub 2000

Golfclub ADAMSTAL Franz Wittmann
GC GolfMaxX

Golfclub 2000

Golfclub Marco Polo Vienna

Golfclub Frihling

Golfclub Salzburg

Red Golf Quickborn e.V.

Furstlicher Golfclub Oberschwaben e.V.
Golfclub SWARCO Amstetten-Ferschnitz
Golfanlage Alpenseehof

GC Gut Freiberg

Golf-Club Chieming e.V.

GOLFCLUB SCHONFELD

Golfclub Drautal/Berg

Golfclub 2000

Golfpark SchloBgut Lenzfried
Golfclub zu Gut Ludwigsberg e.V.
Golfclub 2000

Golfpark Metzenhof

GC Walchsee-Moarhof

REITERS GOLF & COUNTRY CLUB Bad Tatzmani

Golfclub am Attersee

OPEN.9 Golf Eichenried

Golfpark Bohmerwald

Golfclub Brunsdorf

GC Zillertal Uderns

GC Posthotel-Alpengolf Achenkirch
Golfclub 2000

Firstlicher Golfclub Oberschwaben e.V.
Golf-Club Golf Range Frankfurt
Golfanlage Harthausen

Golfclub Liebenau

Golf Club Semmering

GC MOOSBURG PORTSCHACH
Golf-Club Golf Range Frankfurt
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Figar Franz (-28,8)

Seidl Gerhard (-35,5)

Konig Johannes (-29,3)
Rannicher Helga (-34,2)
Friedl Peter (-29,2)
Winklhofer Bernhard (-35,6)
Kienesberger Gerald (-34,6)
Oberlechner Maja (-32,0)
Reber Regina (-34,5)

Beer Elvira (-36)

Brandl Edith (-36)

Amort Roland (-36)

Steffl Karin (-29,5)
Pfandner Martina (-33,2)
Firnthrat Irene (-32,0)
Gruber Peter (-35,0)

Koch Otmar (-34,0)

Ehehalt Andreas (-35,5)
Hofmann Silke (-31,1)
Mannsbart-Durl Christine (-31,0)
Wonisch Heinz (-29,1)
Friedl Alexandra (-35,6)
Thiessen Ulrike (-34,4)
Nagler Gerhard (-29,7)
Maus Ludwig (-36)
GroBhauser Andreas (-30,7)
Steffl Bernd (-31,0)
Wusowski Stefan (-28,5)
Doll Kurt Georg (-31,5)
Gruber Stefan (-29,5)
Schamberger Rudolf (-31,0)
Korp Robert (-31,9)

Hoppel Heimo (-31,0)
Lechner Rolf (-31,5)

Jung Wolfgang (-36)

Reber Alexander (-29,0)
Béhm Ingrid (-29,5)

Burger Harald (-32,0)
Neuwirth-Wahl Ursula (-28,9)
Braun Birgit (-32,1)

Lang Dagmar (-34,5)
Schrédl Sylvia (-36)
Stropnigg Hermann (-33,5)
Malek-Glinsch Aleksandra (-35,5)
Schnabel Gabriela (-33,0)
Burgenmeister Clemens (-33,5)
Krichenbauer Susanne (-34,0)
Gruber Gerhard (-35,0)
Gruber Donatus (-31,0)
Labus Klaus (-28,6)

Rath Verena (-30,5)

Lipinski Dietmar (-36)

GC GolfMaxX

Golfclub Graz Andritz St. Gotthard
GC Uber den D&chern von Passau
GC Féhrenwald

Golfclub Liebenau

Golf-Club Chieming e.V.

Golfclub Drachenwand - Mondsee
Golf-Club Chieming e.V.

Golfclub Grassau

GC MOOSBURG PORTSCHACH
Golfclub Laab im Walde

Golf Club Sterzing Vipiteno (STERZING VIPITEN

Golfclub Grassau

GC GolfRange Wien-Schwechat
Golfclub 2000
Salzkammergut Golfclub
Golfclub Drautal/Berg
Golfclub Minchen Valley e.V.
Golfclub Drautal/Berg
Golfclub Marco Polo Vienna
Golf Eldorado - Bucklige Welt
Golfclub Liebenau

Golfclub Minchen-Riem e.V.
GC MOOSBURG PORTSCHACH

Golfclub Pfaffing Wasserburger Land e.V.

Panorama Golf Passau

Golfclub Grassau

Potsdamer Golfclub e.V.

Golfclub Drachenwand - Mondsee
Golfclub Drautal/Berg

Golfclub Sonnberg Kobernausserwald

Golfclub Lengenfeld

GC Schloss Feistritz - Greencard
Golfclub Marco Polo Vienna
Golfclub Eschenried e.V.
Golfclub Grassau

Golfpark Metzenhof

GC St. Polten

Golfclub Haugschlag-Waldviertel
Golf Club Breitenfurt

GOLFCLUB SCHONFELD
HVB-Club GC e.V.

GC MOOSBURG PORTSCHACH
Bremer Golfclub

GC Zillertal Uderns

Golf-Club An der Pinnau e.V.
Golfclub Anthal-Waginger See e.V.

Golf- und Landclub Gut Rieden e.V.
Golf- und Landclub Gut Rieden e.V.

Golfanlage Gut Ottenhausen GmbH
Golfclub Liebenau
Golfclub Drautal/Berg
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45
45
43
43
43
43
43
42
42
41
38
38
38
37
36
36
35
33
33
33
33
33
33
32
31
31
31
30
29
29
29
28
28
28
27
27
27
26
26
26
25
25
23
23
23
20
20
19
19
19
18
17



309
310
311
312
313
314
315
316
317
318
319
320
321
322
323
324
325
326
327
328
329
330
331
332
333
334
335
336
337
338
339
340
341
342
343
344
345
346
347
348
349
350
351
352
353
354
355
356
357
358
359
360

Stejfa Petr (-34,5)

Pietsch Peter (-31,2)
Boujaida Atika (-35,0)
Reiser Robert (-31,4)
Diefenbach Kerstin (-35,0)
Dinske Andrea (-34,0)
Viet Michael (-28,7)

Stohr Albert (-33,5)
Sareiter Gabriele (-29,2)
Schneider Burkhard (-36)
Taam Andrea (-33,5)
Ammon Manuela (-34,0)
Wietrzyk Gerold (-31,7)
Wiechmann Edith (-31,0)
Loquai Thomas (-30,0)
Bark Paul (-31,5)

Voit Mario (-33,2)
Hofmeister-Voit Doris (-30,5)
Krausch Beate (-29,6)
Dettmer Thomas (-35,0)
Schmidt-Rotter Ingeborg (-28,7)
Rochelt Melanie (-29,7)
Birnbaum Gabriele (-36)
Hecht Gabriele (-29,5)
Peter Judith (-33,0)

Frank Erika (-33,0)
Schmaler Benedikt (-33,5)
Schlund Martin (-29,7)
Robert Antje (-30,2)
Gieritz Volker (-35,2)
Villinger Thomas (-29,0)
Schuttler Christian (-36)
Spankow Viola (-33,5)
Hildebrandt Jan (-33,0)
Vaupel Sven (-29,0)
Seljak Wolfgang (-30,5)
Lemme Christa (-31,7)
Rauh Camilla (-30,0)
Redwanz Paul (-34,0)
Strommer Kurt (-31,5)
Kapeller Brigitte (-33,7)
Tomberger Gerhard (-28,5)
Sprickler Matthias (-31,0)
Dohrn Jirgen (-33,4)
Woustinger Herbert (-35,5)
Wanasek Anna (-30,3)
Mathe Glnther (-29,2)
Gerschbacher Gerald (-33,4)
Riener Andreas (-31,5)
Pechmann Rene (-28,5)
Figar Leanda (-31,0)
Schmidbauer Thomas (-32,4)

Golfclub Drautal/Berg

GC Wels

Golfpark SchloBgut Lenzfried
Golfclub Miinchen Eichenried
Potsdamer Golfclub e.V.

Golf und Country Club Brunstorf e.V.
Golf am Donner Kleve

Golf-Club Tutzing e.V.

Golf-Club Schloss Elkofen e.V.

Am Schottenring

GC Gut Murstatten

Golf & Country Club Schloss Krugsdorf e.V.
Colony Club Gutenhof

Golf-Club An der Pinnau e.V.
Golfclub Olching

Golfanlage Patting - Hochriesblick
Chiemsee Golf-Club Prien e.V.
Chiemsee Golf-Club Prien e.V.
Golf- und Landclub SchloB Lidersburg e.V.
Golf-Club Schloss Breitenburg e.V.
Golf-Club Schloss Breitenburg e.V.
Golfclub Innsbruck-Igls

Golf Club Gersthofen e.V.

Golfclub Sagmihle e.V.
Golfanlage Gut Thailing GmbH & Co. KG
Golf-Club Altenhof e.V.

Golfplatz Oberstaufen-Zell
Golfclub Kénigshof Sittensen e.V.
GolfRange Berlin-GroBbeeren
Golfclub Miinchen-Riedhof
Golfclub Minchen Eichenried
Minchener Golf-Club e.V.
Golf-Club Schloss Breitenburg e.V.
Red Golf Quickborn e.V.

VCG

Golfclub Drautal/Berg

Golfclub Lauterbach e.V. SchloB Sickendorf
Golf-Club Kronach e.V.

Golf Club GroBensee e.V.

GC Erzherzog Johann

KARNTNER GOLFCLUB DELLACH
GC Gut Murstatten

Golf Regau Attersee-Traunsee

GC Klagenfurt-Seltenheim

GC GolfRange Wien-Schwechat
Golfclub Drautal/Berg

Golfclub Guntramsdorf

GC Windischgarsten Pyhrn-Priel
GC GolfRange Wien-Tuttendorfl
Golfclub Graz-Puntigam

GC GolfMaxX

Golfclub Eschenried
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361
362
363
364
365
366
367
368
369
370
371
372
373
374
375
376
377
378
379
380
381
382

Schreiber Michael (-28,6)
Kleinpeter Brigitte (-29,5)
Dragan Rudolf (-34,7)

Skala Michel (-29,5)

Unger Doris (-32,2)

Eckert Marina (-29,5)

Grizelj Darko (-33,0)

Hayduk Heinz (-32,6)

Auner Hans (-36)

Treitler Christian (-32,2)
Ganneshofer Christian (-34,0)
Hofbauer Ludwig (-31,7)
Altermann-Wolf Sylvia (-32,7)
Kamerer Margit (-30,1)

Kreil Herbert (-29,2)

Wagner Alexander (-35,5)
Sommeregger Reinhard (-29,5)
Rosenwirth Stefan (-32,0)
Pirkfellner Harald (-30,1)
Sterling Markus (-35,2)
Huber Andrea (-30,5)

Balzer Frank (-29,4)

GC GolfRange Wien-Schwechat
GC St. Polten

GC GolfRange Wien-Tuttendorfl
Golfclub Drautal/Berg
Golfclub Citygolf Vienna
Golfclub Montfort Rankweil
Golfclub Montfort Rankweil
Golfclub Frihling

Golfclub Liebenau

Golfclub Drautal/Berg
Golfclub 2000

Golf Regau Attersee-Traunsee
GC GolfMaxX

Golfclub Frihling

Golfclub Laab im Walde
Golfclub Drautal/Berg

Golf Club Enzesfeld

GC St. Polten

Golfclub Drautal/Berg
Golfclub Herrensee

Golfclub Drautal/Berg

Golfclub Anthal-Waginger See e.V.
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